 TSM921-TSM924
  Page 1
© 2014 Silicon Laboratories, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
♦ Ultra-Low Quiescent Current Over Temperature
TSM921/TSM922: 4μA (total)
TSM923/TSM924: <2.5μA per comparator
♦ Single or Dual Power Supplies:

operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to any absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may
affect device reliability and lifetime.
      PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
TSM921CUA+
TADK
Tube 50
TSM921CSA+
TS921
Tube 97
TSM921CSA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM921CUA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM921ESA+
TS921E
Tube 97
TSM921ESA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM921-TSM924
TSM921/24 Rev. 1.0 Page 3
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
TSM922CUA+
TABC
Tube 50
TSM922CSA+
TS922
Tube 97
TSM922CSA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM922CUA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM922ESA+
TS922E
Tube 97
TSM922ESA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING
CARRIER QUANTITY
TSM923CUA+
TABA
Tube 50
TSM923CSA+
TS923
Tube 97
TSM923CSA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM923CUA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM923ESA+
TS923E
Tube 97
TSM923ESA+T
Tape
& Reel
2500
TSM921-TSM924
Page 4  TSM921/24 Rev. 1.0
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
PART
MARKING